H:F%Miﬂﬂ?)&ﬁﬁ l\ﬂﬁ’r /J'ﬁ%

BALARR RAHHETHRAA . B 2002838~ | o0 SH: T
we | B T A ﬁé{ﬂ;’;*ﬁ ?uéﬁﬂi{%ﬁ &it i
EHH | MK 4532:00_] 3400..00 152,27 | 7579. 73
FiE Rl K 4069. 00 | 3070. 00 352.27 | 6786.73
S {ﬁﬁfmff‘ 1573.00 | 1187.00 352.27 | 2407.73
75 HiZh 2770. 00 | 2090. 00 352.27 | 4507.73
FHR | KIBRAAK 2770. 00 | 2090. 00 352.27 | 4507.73
X1 3 B UEE S 2770. 00 | 2090. 00 344.35 | 4515. 65
F e XA 2770. 00 | 2090. 00 352.27 | 4507.73
FEH | KEBARA R 2100.00 [ 600.00 2700. 00
FER | KIBRARA 5 2100. 00 | 600. 00 352. 27 | 2347.73
FERT | KIEBABA R 2100. 00 | 600. 00 352.27 | 2347.73
EPIAL | KB BARA 5 2100. 00 | 600. 00 352.27 | 2347.73
FEAT | BB R 2100.00 | 600. 00 352. 27 | 2347.7%

EEH | KZBARA 7 2100. 00 | 600. 00 352,27 | 2347. 98
EFEH | BB R 2100. 00 | 600. 00 362.27 | 2347.73
FEY | BB 5 2100. 00 | 600. 00 352.27 | 2347.73
ELR | KEBAB 5 2100. 00 | 600. 00 2700. 00
FEH | #kEA 1050. 00 1050. 00
E AL L, T 1050. 00 1050. 00
FIRK | BARBET|  1000. 00 1000. 00
X|RE | BAREEL 850. 00 850. 00
%;ff\ﬁ *?g;f 11500. 00 11500. 00
&0 | BART 1750. 00 1750. 00
Xz | BT 1900. 00 1900. 00
ZEFT | BEEFHES | 2000. 00 2000. 00
WARUE | RARHEET [ 1000. 00 |2 T000, 00

&it ‘ 62254. 00 |21417. 00 4923. 86 7‘8721“75'51%
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2022431
WAL FAEIHRAE : Bpr 5T
W AT B AR it X HIE A% Bily

—. ZERA 1,097,528.44|  3,331,931.92|—. & X 32,904.90 98,712.62
H AU 1,097,528.44 3,331,931.92 LB LB E R4 IH 3 32,856.57 98,569.71
Ylk AR 526,103.58 1,5677,657.34 HALLE A 48.33 142.91
ub:ufan ViUV ON 571,424.86|  1,754,274.58 HE 48.33 142.91
.\ REEEZERA 2,699.34 5,466.00| —. EHEHTH 64,230.05 324,250.66
A& 2,699.34 5,466.00 SR 14,366.46 116,213.61
T EESE 833.34 2,500.00 oAt B2 R B 2 A\ R 29,046.57 151,768.12
RE&E L 1,866.00 1,866.00 HAZEANR 20,446.57 126,028.12
HinEREE 1,100.00 RT 4,950.00 14,850.00
=, Bk Bk AR 3,650.00 10,890.00
PO AL Inig B VNS i 729.00
Fiv FABHYA KL% 1,508.72 4,688.43
75y HARKA 132,334.04 135,268.04 18 % 12,694.30 37,471.79
FERF BN 129,328.04 129,328.04 SR 5,400.00
LY EWRN 1,500.00 1,500.00 IS B 3E TR 2% 614.00 1,842.22
HoAth 1,506.00 4,440.00 oAt 2% 6,000.00 6,137.49
He 1,506.00 4,440.00| =, HAh¥H 41,429.74 293,716.04
£ BRI 1,067.05 154,753.44 HAth 41,429.74 293,716.04
FoAt R IR 1,067.05 154,753.44 LRfTBA 2 % 31,329.74 273,689.84
e 100.00 6,260.00
7% 2 F 10,000.00 13,766.20
U, 38 % 126,795.38 596,239.57
RE 5,885.00
ERRRE 5,318.00 5,318.00
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20224E3H
Rt FEORRNE . o B 5
BATIE Sahn ol mim HHITH *AH Bits
HE DA 12,651.00 36,451.00
N E A TR ) 1,067.05 154,753.44
ZEANNE 1,067.05 154,753.44
AFR AL 226.45 1,886.45
EfRiLAR 54,438.14 321,535.88
TR 400.00 800.00
e & 50,900.00 63,700.00
HAbAEF 275 H 1,794.74 5,909.80
TR 1,794.74 5,909.80
f. SERSREEE 9,387,250.00
7N~ [ E B 44,000.00
EHA 44,000.00
DAY 44,000.00
Has RFT8 44,000.00
1,233,628.87|  3,627,419.40 XA 265,360.07| 10,744,168.89
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ek X W oW %

w2 & 2022437
wﬁaﬁ=ﬁanﬁﬁ¢ﬁ Qf | —_
¥5| B W St ® BA&H | Xhe] % ®
0 L EIPS 0.00 0.00 182.08
1 12022-03-01 |MWBRITIREUA S (FAHEL) 60,000.00 0.00 60,182.08
T R L R 0.00 50,900.00 9,282.08
3 |2022-03-02|[03. 02] Wit R R FEFF IHE APz 4 1,500.00 0.00 10,782.08
4 |2022-03-07 |[03. 0714 F R Wi N AR 15 4 0.00 5,000.00 5,782.08
5 |2022-03-21|[03. 21] it EE RS A 4470 6% R AL 180.00 0.00 5,962.08
6 |2022-03-21 |[03. 21 1k e FE MR I R340 Tk X W R e 45 9 148.60 0.00 6,110.68
7 12022-03-21[03. 2114 Mg i) {34~ (Bt EL15K) 0.00 150.00 5,960.68
8 - [ogebaay |- HHRROELR Rl Ainhl: AL 0.00 318.00 5,642.68
9 |2022-03-22|[03. 10] R ERE2ZE S A M K AL 1,705.60 0.00 7,348.28
10 |2022-03-22 | [03. 171WCR R 5E4 A 1 L 57 R 228 852.80 0.00 8,201.08
11 |2022-03-22 |[03. 22] {1128 CWBds A, B ER13K) 0.00 21.00 8,180.08
12 |2022-03-22 | [03. 22]4F E Z 414 & i 5K H B KM L # 0.00 100.00 8,080.08
13 |2022-03-22 |[03. 22] fithmithizk (e, BEa13K) 0.00 150.00 7,930.08
1 famdieay | g0 SRR SRR RIESH W 0.00 800.00 7,130.08
i [eosiionan e LT =RRNEIITIR A BT RAN e 0.00 6,900.00 230.08
16 |2022-03-23 |[03. 23] 4R ZG 1M (B 13K) 0.00 180.00 50.08
17 |2022-03-25 | [03. 25 Wt 4B 7 377K 33 A 48 1L SR /KK 1,506.00 0.00 1,556.08
18 |2022-03-28 | [03. 28] {i F £ i vz 6 41 BH 28 0.00 1,400.00 156.08
19 |2022-03-29|[03. 20] fH 41T CHf 15K 0.00 ....7645 79.63
& 65,893.00 5, 951

BRRAKA: W ait YA

HEATFSE GERD M A

FIW 1T

TENEME: 2022-04-12

[ AF]




BE K X W @ %

| 202243
ARG FENRAR, 10 R
Fe| B M I BMAEH | xtédm £ W
0 VT2 0.00 0.00| 10417,625.77
1 | 2022-03-01 |BCRTFHI1 E2H (AT S+ A & 20,427.20 0.00| 10,447,052.97
2 | 2022-03-01 |t R FF 202046 ¢ 202241 F 4 22 5,446.30 0.00|  10,452,499.27
3 | 2022-03-01 |[03.01]4icntitRE3 A 4L F 76 FL LA 3,328.00 0.00| 10,455,827.27
& | 2oazgmo [EEOUNFRSEESRERIAG TR Wk 0.00 2,000.00| 10,453,827.27
5 | 2022-03-01 |[03.01)/k et T2 6 TH CHiAca13K) 0.00 2,100.00|  10,451,727.27
6 | 2022-03-01 |(03.01MET2AH TR (WA 0.00 2,850.00| 10,448,877 27
7 | 2022-03-01 |[03.01{FiBIRA R2A #HBKE (BHEIRER1TK) 0.00 3,650.00 10,445227.27
8| suemomon (R SUNRERAD ERSARNELER (HeR 0.00 11,500.00|  10,433,727.27
9 | 2022-03-01 |[03.01/KF#2H TR B (HERFAT) 0.00 14,366.46|  10,419,360.81
18- peso-goy [FRINRARIREA R LRZANERE (¥ 0.00 15,664.87|  10,403,695.94
11, | 2022005.01 (LS HIRHEREEARR (rL o RIS R 0.00 20,44657|  10,383,249.37
12 | 2022-03-01 |MBIFRIAS (&S 0.00 60,000.00|  10,323,249.37
13 | 2022-03-02 |[03.02)c3 BuFL A L4125 (R4 3,900.00 0.00| 10,327,149.37
14 | 2022-03-02 |[03.02/KZEAA A L1254 (1 Hi 4 1,300.00 0.00| 10,328,449.37
1| sy | SR SR RR AR 12 164,598.00 0.00| 10,493,047.37
16 | 2022-03-07 |(03.01)ikR HEiFEEM£3 A 1 7 42 17,440.50 0.00| 10,510,487.87
17 | 2022-03-07 |[03.07)fF2/3 A A i SR AL S 9 (Wi H23K) 0.00 614.00 10,509,873.87
18 | 2022-03-09 |[03.00)kHH 4T 2R~ B RiES 4,027.32 0.00| 10,513,901.19
19 | 2022-03-00 |MHL k%20 7 B4 6,534.00 0.00| 10,520,435.19
20 | 2022-03-09 |[03.00}: I Bl it By 2 e T e T Wik 0.00 3100.00| 10,517,335.19
21 | 2022-03-10 |[03. 1013 B30 4L AL bl 31,886.40 0.00| 10,549,221.59
22 | 2022-03-10 |WAHBEI A AR EHES 2,000.00 0.00| 10,551,221.59
23 | 2022-03-10 |E M 1i53 A s 4,444.00 0.00|  10,555,665.59
24 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10MKCRHFE3 A (3 4L FI4E T+ 30K & 3,000.00 0.00| 10,558,665.59
I F4TT TEPEHM: 2022-04-12 [ M4EHE]
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20224E3H

BN SRTHRM _ B 5
72| B M W= BA&H | Xwe®m | 2 @

25 | 2022-03-10 |[03.1OMC R R 253 A AR LT & 28,427.00 0.00| 10,587,092.59
28 | Ao (L0 e S R R e A 28,117.00 0.00|  10,615,209.59
27 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10}f47 1 THEARI2A Gret s (Bl 23K 0.00 27.36|  10,615,182.23
28 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10)fH48 FIT2A Gt (Wi #23K) 0.00 3081 10,615,151.42
29 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10)+ %77 BB 23 f et (It 23K 0.00 3969| 10,615,111.73
30 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10)HR 2% A M2 fretu 2 (236 0.00 48.33|  10,615,063.40
31 | 2022-03-10 |[03.101 EUAEZ L (3 B (236 0.00 59.21|  10,615,004.19
32 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10)F ik 2 Gt st (B #23K) 0.00 108.48|  10,614,895.71
33 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10]fFERIH2 3t L sk (i 25K 0.00 143.04| 10,614,752.67
3 | pgeamap [ES TR TURR=R2T A RAR < 0.00 318.74|  10,614,433.93
35 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10)H L IHREMA2A ittt (i 25K) 0.00 999.06|  10,613,434.87
36 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10}H A 1A AB2A Gttt (I 23K) 0.00 1508.72|  10,611,926.15
37 | 2022-03-10 |[03.101H# k2 6 i3t (Pt 23%) 0.00 1615.02| 10,610,311.13
38 | 2022-03-10 |[03.10HH K ITH2A HAHT H% (I H83K) 0.00 1620.89|  10,608,690.24
39 | 2022-03-11 [WEHBIAHHEMEITLLMAES 20,000.00 0.00| 10,628,690.24
40 | 2022-03-13 |KEERMRELAT (BEM) 37 H+HAS 4,398.00 0.00| 10,633,088.24
41 | 2022-03-13 |[03.13)k(E L) BEGE G 737.52 0.00| 10,633,825.76
4. | 20280343 (B HTINBILIEIRN SRAR MR (N2 0.00 17,030.12|  10,616,795.64
43 | 2022-03-17 |[03.ATMCRBERAFIMEREAR 6+ HF S 14,213.50 0.00| 10,631,009.14
44 | 2022-03-17 g;ﬁ%ﬁgﬁfﬁéﬂ;gm%ﬁmwf’zzﬁ 16,797.00 0.00| 10,647,806.14
45 | 2022-03-17 |[03ATHHAA T TALKK 5 = W B3 Gk 2t 0.00 2119.32|  10,645,686.82
th | somasa [ T SRIERNEALRR GRS Bk 13,250.00 0.00| 10,658,936.82
47 | 2022-03-21 |[03.21]4800200000001838254145 7% HFl &1 5,427.93 0.00| 10,664,364.75
i ey [0 UE LT AR NS SR 2,998.60 0.00| 10667,363.35
49 | 2022-03-21 |[03 21K BETL1ZE2 1k 55000+4.2+45% 2,314.00 0.00 10,669,677.35
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20224F3

WBRAL: WA TR 0 B T
2| B M w = BA&® | Ttem £ W
50 | 2022-03-21 ([03.21)Mk Bk E 2021411 43154 3t 3190/ 2,092.22 0.00| 10,671,769.57
51 | 2022-03-21 [[03 2145k T 420214123 fh T & i 20 3765 2,469.54 0.00| 10,674,239.11
52 | 2022-03-21 [[03. 211k E 1 A &t % 33260 2,181.29 0.00| 10,676,420.40
53 | 2022-03-21 |[03 211l FA2A 5 & Tt 274295 1,798.98 0.00| 1067821938
6| shoe ouy [ SRS ESRe ERCDAEE: (NS 0.00 15,664.87|  10,662,554.51
55 | 2022-03-22 |[03 22 CHIMIT 56 AR 14 8,000.00 0.00| 10,670,554.51
53 | 20ps0800 [ EROBATINERS TR RN (iR 73,262.90 0.00| 10,743,817.41
57 | 2022-03-22 |WisiscR 75.11 0.00| 1074389252
5% | pogsogsy ISR ETSRRRSHIERTRE (] 0.00 6,000.00| 10,737,892.52
i | sozapsgn [(DEANRERSHISILISTHATING R 0.00 11,053.00|  10,726,839.52
60 | 2022-03-23 |[03.23]580020000000183981 4147 77 #FI 1 1,460.94 0.00| 10,728,300.46
61 | 2022-03-23 |[03.231+ I BIE A B H T 5004 (23K 0.00 1,150.00|  10,727,150.46
2 | 2022-0323 |02 AT EIT 20228RE IR CH 15 = T
o | 20220524 [(EZNE L IRRSIERTRATI R OAE 187,102.80 0.00| 10,912,901.14
64| oeanggx (EREMIE AR EEARR AN A NS 67,190.47 0.00| 10,980,091.61
65| aoag.ngy | LT LR ERER R AR 3,600.00 0.00| 10,983,691.61
o | omge g | SR L R RE R AR IR 3,388.00 0.00| 10,987,079.61
g | 20pagy [S TR RRRR RS AR 5,000.00 0.00| 10,992,079.61
65| dopn-pga [BE T~ REIEENRERIRGER 74,123.00 0.00|  11,066,202.61
69 | 2022-03-25 |KEkEE43F 13 BRL& 152,520.00 0.00| 11,218,722.61
n | 209005 ERSIRERTSN - GHEaTRea MRS 18,000.00 0.00| 11,236,722.61
71 | 2022-03-25 |[03.26}fH#i7 1 TH3A k% 0.00 27,479.05|  11,209,243.56
% | 2aiso0.gn v LI R SEIICR R AR GRS 63,000.00 0.00| 11,272,243.56
73 | 2022-03-29 202111 127 fk 17804, 2+47% 751.60 0.00| 11,272,995.16
74 | 2022-03-29 |KEMHAT2R k% 15285%4 2+45% 642.40 0.00| 11,273,637.56
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ﬁﬁl& X B @ X

202243 H
MFTENL: %ﬁﬁl‘]ﬁﬁ;r’]\?ﬁ- A 7o
5l B m A m o= EALH | XxwE@m | & W
75 | 2022-03-20 |2 A K BRL 76,536.38 0.00| 11,350,173.94
76 | 2022-03-29 |2 G Bh % 1232028 15,231.14 0.00| 11,365405.08
03.31 |[03.31) M S5 (80020000000183925)
7 | 20220331 [RE3ESES 1,000,000.00 0.00| 12,365405.08
78 | 2022-03-31 |WessF skl g 123,825.00 0.00| 12489230.08
[03.31]4ktk 5 (80020000013411746) =4E5E
79 | aoaganey [Tl ih = So00aid 1.123,825.00 0.00| 1361305508
80 | 2022-03-31 [ﬁ{f;jggmwwﬁﬁ@ﬁE”ﬂw'7&1*5’%‘ 0.00 18,000.00|  13,595,055.08
0331 L T D REEGHE G R0 & B
81 | 20220881 [ s ] 0.00|  1,000,000.00| 12,595,055.08
82 | 2022-03-31 |5z e 0.00| 112382500 11.471,230.08
& it 3,420,089.04|  2.366484.73
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B CRKTD

\ o P 202243 A
P %?E|‘U$i-EﬁJjﬁﬂ,—'_‘ _ > Hfir: G

RFEHET 3 éés.‘a)\ REAH Rz i $it AHAUR N H IV EF S &iE
IDLLE | 5,656,315.01| 1,158,741.86 4,497,573.15
i e 3,397,733.66 950,666.75 2,447,066.91
Pl FEL K 1,668,000.46 407,932.38 1,260,077.08
ek 10,127.70 6,534.00 3,593.70
Z 0.00 1,300.00 -1,300.00
FE 4,444.00 4,444.00 0.00
5 % 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
Eff 153,072.76 76,536.38 76,536.38
N—=HHAF 936,350.00 0.00 936,350.00
E ST AR 2 J 411,495.00 164,598.00 246,897.00
T4RER -2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00
R B 4 152,520.00 152,520.00 0.00
3 K 1,729,724.20 542,734.37 1,186,989.83
PR (A A 341,318.40 31,886.40 309,432.00
RRE% OFR) 28,427.00 42,640.50 -14,213.50
EFEBRA AT 4,398.00 4,398.00 0.00
S (Y3 R 75,000.00 0.00 75,000.00
s 3,633.75 0.00 3,633.75
sl 937.50 0.00 937.50
X1 P 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00
e A A M A ) -64,780.56 0.00 -64,780.56
R LA () 222,369.00 74,123.00 148,246.00
REHBEIAT 951,879.81 317,293.27 634,586.54
KA AT (Z 1) 10,164.00 3,388.00 6,776.00
EHH 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00
FAE 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
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fﬁﬂ (m BT LR

"R &N 20224E3 7
RF AL %“rEmTEIJ\ﬁﬁ ji:,;-*‘ AL JT
3% $ 73 _ éﬁ)\ A B Ilves eSO R4 & B %t
B2V B B 5 A 13,250.00 13,250.00 0.00
R 1,836.00 0.00 1,836.00
L giidE: 3,328.00 3,328.00 0.00
RITH 44,140.80 29,427.20 14,713.60
BIR3344F 5 % 44,140.80 29,427.20 14,713.60
Rt 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
G924 m’ 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
2 -1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00
WA 11,662.50 0.00 11,662.50
REK 1,383,600.00 0.00 1,383,600.00
A 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
HEE CNEETER) 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
YR AREF (35 1,380,000.00 0.00 1,380,000.00
mAE 0.00 0.00 0.00
EI%E 0.00 0.00 0.00
7K B 3% 79,424.67 154,251.57 -74,826.90
K# 48,860.39 79,969.50 -31,109.11
CiBiid 30,564.28 74,282.07 -43,717.79
IVLVEEN 254,381.00 0.00 254,381.00
RN 254,381.00 0.00 254,381.00
E R 530,122.68 53,823.54 476,299.14
HoAt 11,053.00 0.00 11,083.00
R T 2 11,053.00 0.00 "_,,z{‘f’,_f | 11,053 c:of‘_"ﬁg
5,656,315.01  1,158,741.86( .= 4 497573 1552
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Bt% R B

2022438
WRAL FE IR 3 Hfir: It
R (gD “-_ﬁﬁwzg@ BTN |RAERE] R AR | RAERY &k
R Ak 109,911.23|  21,209.21 88,702.02
{E s Ak 4,390.00 0.00 4,390.00
o T I ARk 4,390.00 0.00 4,390.00
AR E A 7,551.20 0.00 7,551.20
FASH 7,551.20 0.00 7,551.20
B ARSI 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
R 18,750.00 18,000.00 750.00
BLER U RIE R 57 5 750.00 0.00 750.00
{R3MBN
BT ER 18,000.00  18,000.00 0.00
HoAt 39,220.03 3,209.21 36,010.82
BREEEER 39,220.03 3,209.21 36,010.82
REAT L5 53,263.03 53,263.03 0.00
Fip 14,366.46|  14,366.46 0.00
HHEAEE A R 38,896.57 38,896.57 0.00
KHERR BB 5,218,638.58 0.00 5,218,638.58
KHARAF3K 5,218,638.58 0.00 5,218,638.58
AR ELE S 5,218,638.58 0.00 5,218,638.58
ZR 3,900.00 0.00 3,900.00
BEiE 300.00 0.00 300.00
B 0T AR 1 A F] 246,897.00 0.00 246,897.00
BR e 4 457,560.00 0.00 457 560.00
BR Rk L % & 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
5 1% 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
LENAR] 116,354.70 0.00 116,354.70
EHER (&5 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
PR B A ] 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
-5 4 1,944.00 0.00 1,944.00
ke84 3,028.00 0.00 3,028.00
RERE 1,836.00 0.00 1,836.00
1T L3 4TENEME: 2022-04-12 [ DEEER(H)




Bi% (AT B4R

= - 20224E3
et HEIMRM L] B 7
AN (BLDD mm?,ééi)\ KR E IVADE-¢ A AT INAREST 4 #iE
RREE (HE) 24,366.00 0.00 24,366.00
X138 16,128.00 0.00 16,128.00
R85 N 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00
M e AR R A 21,593.52 0.00 21,593.52
LR AT (B0 8) & 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
L Ei
F48 (ETL) 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
EAE (BHLIRTAS) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RE BN FRAF (FLWL 8,400.00 0.00 8,400.00
)
T (7 L) 8,250.00 0.00 8,250.00
15 229,609.14 0.00 229,609.14
IR DA 4 7.,650.00 0.00 7,650.00
B K (L [1/h2%) 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Bk (468 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
YA 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
N— =B 5 A 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00
N—=HHA R KE RS 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00
£ RTINS A F 37,500.00 0.00 37,500.00
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